

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 36693/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-09-2019 in BA No. 2270/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. CHIDAMBARAM

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-10-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List this matter along with SLP(Cr1.)No. 9269 of 2019.

Counsel shall rectify the defects as pointed out by the
Registry.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note : SLP(Cr1.) No. 9269 of 2019 is listed as item no. 4 in Court
No. 6